6.00 5  230.000SAREE AKASH  1380.00 6  0.00

6.00 5  282.000SAREE RANGOLI  1692.00 7  0.00

9.00 5  294.000SAREE MODERN 

BEAUTY

2646.00 8  0.00

8.00 5  228.000SAREE TWENTY 

TWENTY

1824.00 9  0.00

6.00 5  301.000SAREE MAHI  1806.00 10  0.00

18718.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

18718.00

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

467.95

467.95

73.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

18718.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 467.95
5%

18718.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :